
IDC 501 Endurance 2021
IDC B.V.

10 juli 2021Uitslag van Kwalificatie 2
Endurance Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam / Rijders Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps
63 Team Voorwinden 1:42.931 3  1 159.3116

Maik Voorwinden-Kris  Voorwinden-Aad Voorwinden

88 RR Socia Racing 1:43.193 2 0.262 2 0.262 158.917
Ricardo Brink-Nelson Rolfes

16 Evan Bros 1:43.703 1 0.510 3 0.772 158.125
Peter Sebesteyen-Luca Bernardini

12 Druijff Racing Kawasaki 1:44.750 6 1.047 4 1.819 156.5421
Erwin Druijff-Nigel Walraven-A lexander Klaassen-Vasco van der V alk

26 Winteb TKRP Elcee Racing 1:45.296 19 0.546 5 2.365 155.7319
Stephan de Boer-A lbert van der Velde-Maarten Bekker

10 De vliegende 4 1:46.182 2 0.886 6 3.251 154.4311
Milan Merckelbagh-Louis van Wijhe-Sander Oosterhof-Lucas Arends

41 runDMP 1:46.943 3 0.761 7 4.012 153.3315
Sander Donkers-Denny Lannoo-Sander Cleassen-Fred Leeuwestijn

43 Mean Green Kawasaki Racing Team 1:47.207 4 0.264 8 4.276 152.966
Ivar Doornbos-Ronald ter Braake

86 Mobu-JB6-HW Race Support 1:47.234 6 0.027 9 4.303 152.9217
Kevin Mos-Jeffrey Buis-Rick Kooistra

123 Voogd-Twin Racing 1:47.877 15 0.643 10 4.946 152.0116
Robert V oogd-Jeroen Kok-Johan Kok

104 Gebroeders Jacobs 1:47.990 6 0.113 11 5.059 151.8513
Roel Jacobs-Wally Jacobs

184 Interbike Racing Team 1:48.246 7 0.256 12 5.315 151.4922
Thomas Dieleman-Maikel de Block-Nicky de Wit

48 JoJo Racing Team 1:48.248 12 0.002 13 5.317 151.4915
Jolanda van Westrenen-Johan Vos

20 Volle Sjaak Racing 1:48.623 20 0.375 14 5.692 150.9621
Kenneth Vandebroek-Bob Stopler-Tycho Corstens

84 ORS Racing Team 1:48.868 3 0.245 15 5.937 150.6215
Elias van Roekel-Jonathan Schuijt-Tim van Ooijen

111 Team 111 1:48.998 2 0.130 16 6.067 150.4414
Johan Larminier-Ricardo Brunings

25 RACING-PRODUCTS.NL 1:49.392 2 0.394 17 6.461 149.9018
Stefan Bezuijen-Emiel van der Est-Martijn de V ries

21 Zeelenberg Racing 1:49.461 3 0.069 18 6.530 149.815
Jan P ieter Zeelenberg-Ed van Weel-T imo Pajic

158 HRT 1:49.735 3 0.274 19 6.804 149.4311
Brecht Hollebecq-Ruben de Gols

2 CRT team 1 1:49.960 26 0.225 20 7.029 149.1326
Michel Visser-Sebastiaan Spek-Jacob schaap

15 De Daltons 1:49.961 3 0.001 21 7.030 149.1316
Rodney van der Lee-Jan-Dirk O ud-Johnny Kolk
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112 Smells Like Team Spirit 1:49.988 6 0.027 22 7.057 149.0927

Willem Kerkvliet-Bertus Folkertsma-Yme Jan Hofstee

29 Team Pitbox 29 1:50.193 5 0.205 23 7.262 148.8119
Jeroen Rensel-Alex Verbeek-O liver van der V een

148 StarRacing 1:50.207 5 0.014 24 7.276 148.7915
Arnoud Kamp-Roy van den Nieuwendijk-Arno Post

5 Hemme Racing Team 1:50.458 3 0.251 25 7.527 148.4516
Ludger Julius Hemme-P ieter Hakvoort-Edwin Roskam

7 Yamaha GYTR Racing 1:50.475 4 0.017 26 7.544 148.4313
Rob Juwett-Mathijs  List-Rinze Luimstra

24 Kleijer Racing 1:50.545 4 0.070 27 7.614 148.3414
Jan Kleijer-Kevin Kleijer-Jan Willem Jonker

6 HTR Racing 1:51.182 5 0.637 28 8.251 147.4926
Hans van den Brink-Tommie van Amen-Roy Tepper

132 Artinar 1:51.572 2 0.390 29 8.641 146.977
Ives Aerts-Gerd Maris-Wim Boekestijn

35 Pearle Gebben Racing 1:51.649 6 0.077 30 8.718 146.8711
Finn de Bruin-Ben van Unen

34 Team Full Factory  1:51.792 6 0.143 31 8.861 146.6818
Bart V ranken-T im van den Boomgaard-P im Hendriksen

126 Groeneveld en Daba Racing 1:51.896 8 0.104 32 8.965 146.559
Kevin Groeneveld-Danny Bakker

19 SlaapXpert.nl 1:52.293 5 0.397 33 9.362 146.0315
Niels Bikkel-Lex Kleyer-Kees Pater-Hessel Lubbers

502 Team 501 1:52.660 3 0.367 34 9.729 145.5527
Stijn Vught-A lex de Kroon-Norbert van T iggelen

8 Socia Racing 1:52.769 3 0.109 35 9.838 145.4113
Menno Koningsberger-Ralph Hazelaar-Bob V isser-Rob Boegem

58 Road Racing Grunn 1:52.836 4 0.067 36 9.905 145.3315
Robin Brouwer-Frank van Geffen-Jeroen van der Put

78 F en J racing piethoanen 1:52.850 5 0.014 37 9.919 145.3113
Benny Teppers-Henk Speelman-A rjan Koops

11 Team N11 1:52.935 5 0.085 38 10.004 145.207
A rno van den Bosch-Cees Gijzenberg

565 Crazy Racer Team I 1:53.223 6 0.288 39 10.292 144.8316
Jan Lauckner-Bjorn Winkelmann-Andreas Forster

969 Crazy Racer Team 600 1:53.537 4 0.314 40 10.606 144.4312
Moritz O schee-Eric  Winkelmann-Karl Winkelmann

62 Zonnebloem Racing Team Putten 1:53.967 3 0.430 41 11.036 143.8814
Gert Doppenberg-Koen Doppenberg-Jan Simon-Wouter Esseboom

147 Auto Koese 1:54.130 6 0.163 42 11.199 143.6816
Hans Koese-Kees van Wijk-Gerbert Noteboom
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1 Malle Eppies 1:54.388 2 0.258 43 11.457 143.3514

Rene Snijers-Wilko Mertens-Dave Chang

72 Bad Toro Racing 1:54.427 14 0.039 44 11.496 143.3114
Mario Janssen-Eddy Speelman-Jacques Janssen

17 Crazy Racer Team II 1:54.814 2 0.387 45 11.883 142.8212
Simon V isser-Magnus Heider-Konstantin Kostin

76 Motorrad-Ersatzteile24.de 1:54.853 6 0.039 46 11.922 142.7718
Jan Fokken-Thorsten Bosau-Markus Münz

79 Van der Gaag Racing 1:55.353 5 0.500 47 12.422 142.157
Jos van der Gaag-Eric  Bruinen

3 CRT team 2 1:55.805 5 0.452 48 12.874 141.6018
Mark ten Napel-Norbert ten Vregelaar-Gert van den Bosch-Fabian Heusinkveld

501 Team 502 1:56.263 4 0.458 49 13.332 141.0416
Jan Paulissen-Toon Antens-Stan Peeters

4 CRT team 3 1:56.546 14 0.283 50 13.615 140.7014
Bouke Norg-Hilde Wolters-Paul Lugtenberg

45 Team Fourtyfive 1:56.723 5 0.177 51 13.792 140.4917
Gert Holdijk-Jan Willem van Egteren-Peter Vriezen

30 HBG Team 1:56.740 5 0.017 52 13.809 140.4723
Gert Jan Hollestelle-Harmen van der Bent

38 DEROUE Motoren Nijkerkerveen 1:58.513 20 1.773 53 15.582 138.3621
Michael Mijnten-Hans Megelink-Rick Kamphuis

66 RB Team 501 1:59.236 4 0.723 54 16.305 137.537
Hendrik Jan van den Bergh-Ruud Nieswaag-A rdy Broers
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